
 

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001
Denton ISD_ Evers Park ES Renovations
26750 E University Drive
Aubrey, Texas 76227-2703

  

CHANGE ORDER DATE:

  

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): CONTRACT NUMBER: 1

Balfour Beatty Construction, LLC
3100 McKinnon Street, 6th Floor
Dallas, Texas 75201

CONTRACT DATE: 12/20/2023

 
 
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
 
 PCO Description Amount  

 2001 OCO #1 - Return Savings $(53,831.00)  

  Total Change Order Amount $(53,831.00)  
 
 
 
The original Contract Sum was $14,613,925.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00

The Contract Sum is changed by this Change Order in the amount of $(53,831.00)

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $14,560,094.00

  

The Contract Time remains unchanged.
 
NOTE: This change order does not reflect changes authorized by Construction Change Directive.
 
 
ARCHITECT  CONTRACTOR  OWNER

Corgan
 

 Balfour Beatty Construction, LLC
 

 Denton ISD
 

Signature: ProcoreArchitectSignHere

 
Signature: ProcoreGeneralContractorSignHere

 
Signature: ProcoreOwnerSignHere

Print Name: ProcoreArchitectPrintHere

 
Print Name: ProcoreGeneralContractorPrintHere

 
Print Name: ProcoreOwnerPrintHere

Title: ProcoreArchitectTitleHere Date:ProcoreArchitectSignedDate

 
Title: ProcoreGeneralContractorTitleHere Date:ProcoreGeneralContractorSignedDate

 
Title: ProcoreOwnerTitleHere Date:ProcoreOwnerSignedDate

 
Change Order
 

 Page 1 of 1 Change Order No.: 001
 

  

Joseph Lien

Project Manager03/27/25Vice President

Erin K. Bossart
03/27/2025


